	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXLP4KE250CAE3
	MXLP4KE250CAE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXLP4KE250CAE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO41
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 13.89343 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXLP4KE250CAE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXLP4KE250CAE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
15S,AL Serpac  SLANT AMD BOX (3.25X5.6X1.5)
WM013,AL Serpac  WALLMNT ENCLOSURE 3.60X2.25X2.10
PBR50LED115 Hammond Manufacturing  BULB LED LIGHT 115V
22P5656 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER 56X56" WHITE
C7MXG-1510M CW Industries  DSUB CABLE - CMP15G/AE15M/X
20240250002 Harting  KAB.1*POF + PC/R15PCI3.7; 350MM
050R22-127B Parlex Corp  CABLE FLAT FLEX 22POS 0.5MM 5"
0152680908 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 152 TYP
0210490385 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .305M 30POS
H2ABT-10108-V4 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A2015V/H1500TR 8"
DK-1511-007/WH Assmann WSW Components  CABLE RJ45 CAT5E W/BOOT 7' WHT
1225015-10 Qualtek  PATCH CABLES 350MHZ 30V 50U CONN
DK-1611-050/B Assmann WSW Components  CABLE CAT6 W/BOOT 50' BLUE
0745063006 Molex Inc  4X 8 PAIR CABLE ASSY 2M
2058300-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY 2POS WIRE TO BRD
H3DDH-2036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKR20H/AE20G/HKR20H
C3CCS-3406M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CKC34S/AE34M/CKC34S
M3DFK-5018R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR50K/MC50M/MCF50K
5320/4C SL001 Alpha Wire  5320/4C SLATE 1000 FT
C4075A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  UNSHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 20 COND
HV-16-1-025 Cicoil  HOOK-UP 16AWG 25'
1737640000 Weidmuller  ADAP EX 3/4NPT-M20
PGSB-13 Essentra Components  BUSHING 0.406" NYLON BLACK
0801699 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET ELASTOMER GRAY
EC0348-000 TE Connectivity  6151000
0801426 Phoenix Contact  TERM BLOCK MARKER GREEN
LELB1-1REC5-37567-40-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
170M1416 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 80A 690V 000TN/80 AR UC
0031.6010 Schurter Inc  FUSE BLOCK CART 250V 16A CHASSIS
AGC-50-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 50A 32V FAST AGC GLASS
2095-500-CT1LF Bourns Inc.  SURGE ARRESTER GDT 5000V AXIAL
PICOSMDC050S-2 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH .50A RESET FUSE SMD
TV02W170-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 17VWM 27.6VC SOD123
P6KE36CAHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC AXIAL
1.5SMC120AHE3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 102VWM 165VC DO214AB
MAP6KE20A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC T18
MXSMCG8.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO215AB
V680LU80CP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 990V 6.5KA DISC 14MM
MOV-10D271K Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 243V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
B72205S461K311 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 675V 400A DISC 5MM
	MXLP4KE250CAE3  keywords
	    	MXLP4KE250CAE3
	MXLP4KE250CAE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXLP4KE250CAE3  pdf
	MXLP4KE250CAE3  datasheet
	MXLP4KE250CAE3  price
	MXLP4KE250CAE3  distributor
	electronic components MXLP4KE250CAE3
	MXLP4KE250CAE3  Circuit Protection
	MXLP4KE250CAE3  TVS - Diodes
	MXLP4KE250CAE3  TVS DIODE 214VWM 344VC DO41
	MXLP4KE250CAE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .